Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Blue 1140-1200
Practice started at 11:44:18

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 11:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(193) Mathias Poulsen

1 1:23.543 +7.259 11:48:47.138

2 5:26.081 +4:09.797 11:54:13.219

3 1:17.078 +0.794 11:55:30.297

4 1:16.284 11:56:46.581
(23) Bo Nielsen

1 1:17.026 11:47:41.558

2 1:17.909 +0.883 11:48:59.467
(96) Viktor Osberg

1 1:17.594 +0.324 11:46:21.042

2 1:17.472 +0.202 11:47:38.514

3 1:17.270 11:48:55.784

4 1:43.954 +26.684 11:50:39.738
(776) Dan Christensen

1 1:25.041 11:46:54.392

2 1:25.258 +0.217 11:48:19.650

3 6:02.207 +4:37.166 11:54:21.857

4 1:26.650 +1.609 11:55:48.507

5 1:25.563 +0.522 11:57:14.070
(37) Jarno Tuovinen

1 1:34.090 +2.025 11:55:50.306

2 1:32.065 11:57:22.371

Orbits
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